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There are a total of 47 Bank Holidays in 2025 Uttar Pradesh. RBI office for
banks for Uttar Pradesh is located in New Delhi for Ghaziabad and in
Kanpur for rest all districts.

Uttar Pradesh Bank Holidays 2025 Complete List:

Date Day Holiday

11 Jan Sat 2nd Saturday

14 Jan Tue Hazrat Ali Jayanti
25 Jan Sat 4th Saturday

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

8 Feb Sat 2nd Saturday

22 Feb Sat 4th Saturday

26 Feb Sat Maha Shivaratri

8 Mar Sat 2nd Saturday

14 Mar Fri Holi

22 Mar Sat 4th Saturday

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

6 Apr Sun Ram Navami

10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti

12 Apr Sat 2nd Saturday

14 Apr Mon Dr. BR Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

26 Apr Sat 4th Saturday

10 May Sat 2nd Saturday

12 May Mon Buddha Purnima
24 May Sat 4th Saturday
7Jun Sat Bakrid / Eid al Adha
14 Jun Sat 2nd Saturday

28 Jun Sat 4th Saturday

6 Jul Sun Muharram

12 Jul Sat 2nd Saturday

26 Jul Sat 4th Saturday

9 Aug Sat 2nd Saturday

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Janmashtami

LATEST
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13 Sept
27 Sept
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20ct
11 Oct
20 Oct
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4th Saturday
Eid-e-Milad

2nd Saturday

4th Saturday

Maha Navami
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
2nd Saturday
Diwali

Diwali Holiday
Diwali Holiday

Bhai Duj

4th Saturday

Guru Nanak Jayanti
2nd Saturday

4th Saturday

2nd Saturday
Christmas Day

4th Saturday

For Bank Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.
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FAQ's

Whereis RBl office located for Uttar Pradesh?

RBI office for Uttar Pradesh is located in Ghaziabad and Kanpur.

Isthis the Uttar Pradesh RBI Bank Holidays 2025 list?

Yes, this is the official RBI bank holiday list for Uttar Pradesh.

Where to find daily bank holiday updated information?

You can get daily updated information about Bank and Govt. Holiday at our Homepage.
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